
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
  WELCOME TO THE 



 
  Ace Distributing 

Open Positions: Facilities Maintenance, Seasonal 
Order Selectors (2nd and 3rd shifts), Driver Class C, 
Driver Helper (1st shift), Class A CDL Driver, Order 
Selectors (2nd and 3rd shifts)  
Contact: Amanda Sullivan 
100 Mifflin Drive 
Wrightsville, PA  17368 
(717) 446-3851 
asullivan@acebeer.com 
 
American Colloid Company 
Open Positions: General Labor/Operator 
Contact: Laina Trozzi 
600 Lincoln Street 
York, PA  17401 
(717) 845-3077 
Laina.trozzi@mineralstech.com 
 
American Hydro 
Open Positions: Machinist, Maintenance 
Mechanic, Field Service Rep., Welder 
Contact: Lori Brenneman 
130 Stonewood Road 
PO Box 3628 
York, PA  17402 
(717) 755-5300 
Lori.brenneman@ahydro.com 
 
Apex Tool Group 
Open Positions: Production Set Up Technicians, 
Material Handler, EHS Manager, Maintenance 
Mechanics 
Contact: Kristin Johnson 
3990 East Market Street 
York, PA  17402 
(717) 210-1602 
Kristin.johnson@apextoolgroup.com 
 
Axiom Staffing Group 
Open Positions:  
Contact: Jennifer Eyler 
471 Eisenhower Drive 
Hanover, PA  17331 
(717) 797-4026 
jeyler@axiomstaffing.com 
 
 
 
 
DISCLAIMER: Program updated with information from 
employers as of 6/8/2021. 
 
 
 

Bell Socialization Services 
Open Positions: Resident Counselor, Direct 
Support Professional, Individual Service Workers, 
Psychiatric Nurse, Apartment Counselor, 
Clubhouse Generalist, Assisted Living Counselor 
Contact: Jessica Grove 
160 South George Street 
York, PA  17401 
(717) 848-5767 Ext. 517 
jgrove@bellsocialization.com 
 
Bickel’s Snack Foods 
Open Positions: Sanitation Supervisor (3rd shift), 
Sanitation Workers (3rd shift), Machine Operators 
(1st and 2nd shift), Quality Control Technician (1st 
shift), Packers (1st and 2nd shift) 
Contact: Sherry Bosserman 
1120 Zinn’s Quarry Road 
York, PA  17404 
717) 843-0738 
sbosserman@bickelssnacks.com 
 
C-P Flexible Packaging* 
Open Positions: Machine Operator, Quality 
Assurance Tech, Maintenance Tech, Forklift 
Driver/Material Handler 
Contact: Danielle Miller 
15 Grumbacher Road 
York, PA  17406 
(717) 900-4675 
damiller@cpflexpack.com 
 
Cardinal Systems, Inc./Fox Pool 
Open Positions: Machine Operators on all shifts in 
Steel and Vinyl Depts., Shippers/Receivers in 
Shipping Dept. 
Contact: Joann Provenza 
250 Route 61 S 
Schuylkill Haven, PA  17972 
(570) 385-1244 
jprovenza@foxpool.com 
 
Cargill* 
Open Positions: Production, Machine Operators, 
Maintenance Mechanics 
Contact: Nathan Pritchard 
2700 Yetters Court 
Camp Hill, PA   17011 
(717) 857-3974 
Nathan_pritchard@cargill.com 
 
 
 
 
 

* Employer will hire candidates with criminal histories on a case by case basis. 

Employers 
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Cintas 
Open Positions: Production Workers, Route 
Service Sales Representatives, Management 
Trainee, Sales Representatives  
Contact: Sandra Johnson 
1111 Smile Way 
York, PA  17404 
(717) 848-4787 
johnsonsa@cintas.com 
 
Colonial Manor Nursing & Rehab Center 
Open Positions: LPN, RN, CNA, Housekeeper, 
Laundry aide, Receptionist, Activities Assistant 
Contact: Kaitlyn McMormack 
970 Colonial Avenue 
Colonial Manor 
York, PA  17403 
(717) 845-2661 
katemccormack@mcwil.net 
 
Community Progress Council, Inc* 
Open Positions: Teachers & Assistant Teachers for 
Head Start & Early Head Start, Ed Coordinators 
for Head Start, Nutritionist, Nutrition Assistants, 
Resource Navigators, Transportation & 
Distribution Manager 
Contact: Carolyn Lerew 
226 E. College Avenue 
York, PA  17401 
(717) 846-4600 
clerew@yorkcpc.org 
 
Community Services Group (CSG) 
Open Positions: Behavior Health Advisors, Direct 
Support Professionals, Program 
Supervisors/Managers, Qualified Mental Health 
Professional, Case Manager, Group Activity 
Therapist, Mental Health Professionals 
Contact: David Study 
2330 Vartan Way 
Suite 204 
Harrisburg, PA  17110 
(717) 903-9475 
studyd@csgonline.org 
 
County of York 
Open Positions: Variety 
Contact: Tiffany Trout 
29 East Market Street 
2nd Floor Human Resources 
York, PA  17401 
(717) 771-9970 
Tatrout@yorkcountypa.gov 
 
 

DHL Supply Chain* 
Open Positions: Forklift Operator, Group 
Coordinator Lead, Order Filler Picker, Tasker 
Contact: Scott Hobbie 
5060 Ritter Road 
Suite C6 
Mechanicsburg, PA  17055 
(717) 215-8872 
Scott.hobbie@dhl.com 
 
Durham School Services 
Open Positions: School Bus Drivers, Van Drivers 
Contact: Daniel Shaeffer 
1230 Roosevelt Avenue 
York, PA  17404 
(215) 680-8008 
dshaeffer@durhamschoolservies.com 
 
Elsner* 
Open Positions: Machinist, Service Techs, 
Assemblers, Machine Operators 
Contact: Bri OBrien 
475 Fame Avenue 
Hanover, PA  17331 
(717) 637-5991 
bobrien@elsnereng.com 
 
Elwood Staffing*. 
Open Positions: General Labor, Forklift, Welders 
Contact: Tawni Henderson 
1628 East Market Street 
York, PA  17403 
(717) 843-0031 
Tawni.henderson@elwoodstaffing.com 
 
Estes Express Lines 
Open Positions: Mechanics – Trailer & Utility; 
Drivers – Regional OTR, Regional Van Truck, 
Combo Local/Regional, Flex Team, Team; Dock 
Workers – FT & PT; Dock Supervisor, Dock Workers 
(FT & PT), Team Drivers, Flex Drivers,  
Contact: Erica Somerville 
221 Church Road 
York, PA  17406 
(717) 779-0055 Ext. 5058 
Erica.somerville@estes-express.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Employers 



 
  

Harley-Davidson Motor Co – York Vehicle 
Operations* 
Open Positions: Production Technicians, Welders, 
Supervisors, Engineers, Maintenance Electrician, 
Mechanic, Toolmaker 
Contact: Demietra Middleton 
1425 Eden Road 
York, PA  17402 
(717) 870-9171 
Demietra.middleton@harley-davidson.com 
 
High Hotels* 
Open Positions: Housekeeping, Front Desk, Night 
Auditor, Breakfast Attendants, Bartender 
Contact: Delayna Taylor 
1853 William Penn Way 
Lancaster, PA  17601 
(717) 209-4080 
dtaylor@high.net 
 
Hollywood Casino York 
Open Positions: All positions at Hollywood Casino 
York 
Contact: Doug McLaughlin 
2899 Whiteford Road 
York, PA  17402 
(717) 926-9751 
Douglas.mclaughlin@pngaming.com 
 
Integrity Staffing Solutions 
Open Positions: Warehouse Associate (all shifts), 
Machine Operator (all shifts), Forklift Operator – 
No experience required, Circuit Board Assembly 
(1st shift) 
Contact: Kim Kennedy 
2951 Whiteford Road 
Suite 202 
York, PA  17402 
(717) 850-4400 
kkennedy@integritystaffing.com 
 
 

Express Employment Professionals* 
Open Positions: Over 300 current openings – 
General Labor, Assembly, Packer, Case Picker, 
Material Handlers, Customer Service, Custodial, 
Laser Operator, Solder, Machine operator, 
Forklift, Packaging Specialist, Warehouse, Line 
Worker 
Contact: Nicholas Borgiel 
2210 East Market Street 
York, PA  17406 
(717) 718-4473 
Nicholas.borgiel@expresspros.com 
 
F&S Transportation Inc 
Open Positions: PT School Bus Drivers, PT School 
Van Drivers (Will Train) 
Contact: Monette Newsuan 
37 S. Main Street 
Manchester, PA  17345 
(717) 266-6418 
hr@fandslink.com 
 
FedEx Ground* 
Open Positions: Package Handlers, Ops 
Managers, Maintenance Technicians 
Contact: Angela Hoover 
510 Industrial Drive 
Lewisberry, PA  17339 
(717) 932-8285 
Angela.hoover@fedex.com 
 
Frito Lay 
Open Positions: Maintenance Mechanics, 
Packaging Machine Operators, Seasoning 
Operators, Warehousers, OTR Drivers, Janitors, 
Packaging Support Technician 
Contact: Anastasia Demopoulos 
355 Gillespie Drive 
York, PA  17404 
(734) 788-9645 
Anastasia.demopoulos@pepsico.com 
 
Haller Enterprises 
Open Positions: Commercial New Construction 
HVAC Mechanics and Foremen, Commercial 
Service Plumbers, HVAC Installers, HVAC Service 
Technicians, Residential Service Plumbers, 
Plumbing Design & Sales Rep 
Contact: Alicia Weaver 
212 Bucky Drive 
Lititz, PA  17543 
(717) 673-0806 
aweaver@hallerent.com 
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Live Cardinal 
Open Positions: Resident Care Assistants, Dietary 
Servers, Housekeepers, LPN’s 
Contact: Stephanie Velazquez 
914 West Market Street 
York, PA  17401 
(717) 650-7998 
svelazquez@livecardinal.com 
 
Manpower* 
Open Positions: Picking, Packing, Forklift, 
Assembly, Warehouse, Loaders 
Contact: Kimberly Cox 
1550 JKenneth Road 
York, PA  17408 
(717) 764-7841 
Kim.cox@manpower.com 
 
Margaret E. Moul Home 
Open Positions: General Maintenance Worker, 
Housekeeping/Laundry Aide, Rehab Therapy 
Aide, Transporter, Beautician, CNAs, LPNs, RN, 
Charge Nurse/Relief Supervisor, RN Supervisor 
Contact:  Matthew Huntzinger 
2050 Barley Road 
York, PA  17408 
(717) 767-6463 
mhuntzinger@margaretmoul.org 
 
Mauser Packaging Solutions 
Open Positions: Machine Operators and 
Maintenance Technicians 
Contact: Brent Halpin 
599 Davies Drive 
York, PA  17402 
(717) 840-2134 
Brent.halpin@mauserpackaging.com 
 
Menasha 
Open Positions: Packer, Assistant Press Operator, 
Press Operator, Die Cutter Operator, Quality 
inspector, Folder Gluer Setup Operator, Machine 
Bindery 
Contact: Kathryn Landis 
30 Grumbacher Road 
York, PA  17406 
(717) 767-2242 
Kathryn.landis@menasha.com 
 
 

Jessica & Friends Community 
Open Positions: Direct Support Professional (FT & 
PT) 
Contact: Susanne Reynold 
1625 East Market Street 
York, PA  17403 
(717)747-9000 Ext. 104 
susannereynold@jandfcommunity.org 
 
Jewish Community Center of York 
Open Positions: Childcare Director, Lead & 
Assistant Teachers, Babysitting Room Caregivers, 
Group Fitness Instructors, Front Desk Team 
Members, Lifeguards and Aquatics Instructors 
Contact: Deenah Hettle 
2000 Hollywood Drive 
York, PA  17403 
(717) 843-0918 
dhettle@yorkjcc.org 
 
Kelly Services 
Open Positions:  
Contact: Michelle Rumford-Carranzo 
2701 Eastern Boulevard 
Suite C 
York, PA  17402 
(717) 344-5499 
Micr862@kellyservices.com 
 
Kinsley Construction* 
Open Positions: Please visit kinsleyjobs.com to 
view all of our open available positions 
Contact: Deborah Alcantara 
PO Box 2886 
York, PA  17405 
(717) 852-1067 
dalcantara@kinsleyconstruction.com 
 
KRB Machinery Company* 
Open Positions: CNC Machinist, Welder, 
Electrician, and Machine Builder 
Contact: Neil Sparber 
1058 Cool Creek Road 
Wrightsville, PA  17368 
(717) 252-3667 Ext. 248 
nsparber@krbmachinery.com 
 
Lefever Electric, Inc.* 
Open Positions: Electrician, Electrician 
Apprentice 
Contact: Dillon Weitkamp 
19 Manchester Street 
Manchester, PA  17345 
(717) 801-5368 
dweitkamp@lefeverelectric.com 
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Promises – Ranch Pennsylvania 
Open Positions: RN, Behavioral Health 
Technicians 
Contact: Renee Peabody 
1166 Hilt Road 
Wrightsville, PA  17368 
(717) 478-1618 
Renee.peabody@promises.com 
 
R.H. Sheppard Co., Inc. 
Open Positions: Assemblers, Machine Operators, 
Testers, Paint Line Workers, Grinders, Engineers 
Contact: Sarah Bull 
101 Philadelphia Street 
Hanover, PA  17331 
(717) 797-5200 
Sarah.bull@rh-sheppard.com 
 
Randstad 
Open Positions: Assembly, Stand-Up Forklift, Line 
Leads & QA 
Contact: Brittney Matolyak 
84 Zions View Road 
Manchester, PA  17345 
(717) 978-3815 
Brittney.matolyak@randstadusa.com 
 
Red Lion Bus Company 
Open Positions: School Bus Driver and Van Driver 
Contact: Ann Black 
110 East Walnut Street 
Red Lion, PA  17356 
ablack@redlionbus.com 
 
Republic Services Modern Landfill 
Open Positions: Operations Supervisor, Drivers, 
Maintenance Mechanic, Diesel Mechanic, 
Heavy Equipment Operator, Container Shop 
Welder, Sales 
Contact: Katrina Corvino 
3730 Sandhurst Drive 
York, PA  17406 
(717) 578-5930 
kcorvino@republicservices.com 
 
RG Group* 
Open Positions: Quotation Specialist, Project 
Engineer – Industrial, Automation/Robotics, 
Hydraulic Technicians, Staff Accountant, 
Distribution Center Specialist. 
Contact: Jay Danks 
650 North State Street 
York, PA  17403 
(717) 817-4993 
Jay.danks@rg-group.com 
 
 
 
 

Miller Brother Staffing Solutions 
Open Positions: Warehouse, Electricians, 
Welders, Maintenance Technicians, CNC 
Operators, Material Handlers, Carpenters, 
General Laborers 
Contact: Jason Wilson 
2705 N. Front Street 
Harrisburg, PA  17110 
(717) 695-6902 
jwilson@millerbrotherstafing.com 
 
Nordstrom East 
Open Positions: Warehouse Associate – FT & PT, 
Area Manager 
Contact: Quinn Keating 
30 Distribution Drive 
Elizabethtown, PA  17022 
(973) 270-6624 
Quinn.keating@nordstrom.com 
 
Normandie Ridge 
Open Positions: Nursing Assistants, LPN, Food 
Service, Personal Care Assistant 
Contact: Lauren Dieter 
1700 Normandie Drive 
Dallastown, PA  17313 
(717) 968-7472 
Lauren.dieter@albrightcare.org 
 
Penn Waste, Inc.* 
Open Positions: CDL Drivers, Loaders, Sorters, 
Diesel Mechanics, Forklift Operators 
Contact: Mariana Calderon-Rivera 
PO Box 3066 
York, PA  17402 
(717) 767-4456 
mrivera@pennwaste.com 
 
Pennex Aluminum Company 
Open Positions: Packer, Saw Helper, Saw 
Operator, Yard Helper, Machine Operator, 
Maintenance Technician 
Contact: Scott Strong 
50 Community Street 
Wellsville, PA  17365 
(717) 480-2048 
sstrong@pennexaluminum.com 
 

Employers 

mailto:ablack@redlionbus.com
mailto:kcorvino@republicservices.com


 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

RHI Magnesita Refractories* 
Open Positions: Industrial Electrician, 
Welder/Fabricator/Mechanic, Industrial 
Maintenance, Finish End Packaging, Industrial 
Press Operator, Kiln Technician 
Contact: Kiersten Hay 
425 South Salem Church Road 
York, PA  17408 
(717) 487-2774 
Kiersten.Hay@contractor.rhimagnesita.com 
 
Sesame Temps, Inc* 
Open Positions: Warehouse - Forklift Operators, 
Packaging Specialists, General Laborer, Office – 
Administrative, Accounting 
Contact: Tammy Wilson 
2212 E. Market Street 
York, PA  17402 
(717) 757-4800 
tammy@sesametemps.com 
 
Shipley Energy 
Open Positions: Email Marketing Specialist, IT 
Support Specialist, Seasonal Heating Oil Delivery 
Driver, Customer Care Specialist, Propane 
Operations Manager, Safety and Compliance 
Coordinator, etc. 
Contact: Gina Ruhl 
415 Norway Street 
York, PA  17403 
(717) 850-7495 
gruhl@shipleyenergy.com 
 
SpiriTrust Lutheran 
Open Positions: Resident Assistant, Cook, Dining 
Services Assistant, Life Enrichment Partner, 
Security Guard, Environmental Services Worker, 
Housekeeping/Laundry 
Contact: Emily Fox 
1050 Pennsylvania Avenue 
York, PA  17404 
(717) 893-6694 
efox@spiritrustlutheran.org 
 

Employers 
Springwood Hospitality 
Open Positions: Housekeeping, Maintenance 
Technician, Guest Service Agents 
Contact: Molly Jensen 
146 Pine Grove Circle 
York, PA  17403 
(717) 307-0154 
mjensen@gospringwood.com 
 
St. Anne’s Retirement Community 
Open Positions: Clinical Positions (CNA, LPN, RN), 
Groundskeepers, Dietary, Housekeeping 
Contact: Terri Turner 
3952 Columbia Avenue  
Columbia, PA  17512 
(717) 285-6106 
Terri.turner@stannesrc.org 
 
Tekgard, A Division of Advanced Cooling 
Technologies, Inc 
Open Positions: Brazers, Electrical Assemblers, 
Mechanical Assemblers, Product Engineer, 
Manufacturing Engineer, Mechanical Design 
Engineer  
Contact: Meredith Stone 
3390 Farmtrail Road 
York, PA  17406 
(717) 854-0005 Ext. 239 
mstone@tekgard.com 
 
Telecom Business Solutions 
Open Positions: IT Support Technician, 
Infrastructure Technician, Sales, Office 
Administration  
Contact: Elizabeth Wonders 
268 W. Beaver Street 
Hallam, PA  17406 
(717) 840-0264 
ewonders@telecomyork.com 
 
The Party Palooza 
Open Positions: Party Host (PT) – Hosts are 
responsible for assisting with general party setup, 
teardown, leading games and crafts.  Parties 
consist of social events: children’s birthdays, 
baby showers, etc. 
Contact: Karen Sawyer 
2536 Eastern Boulevard 
Suite 180 
York, PA  17402 
(717) 751-1720 
info@thepartypalooza.com 
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Typical Life Corporation 
Open Positions: Direct Support Professionals 
Contact: Kim Zeltwanger 
707 Loucks Road 
York, PA  17404 
(717) 880-4644 
Kzeltwanger@typical-life.org 
 
UniFirst 
Open Positions: Sales Reps, Route Drivers 
Contact: Ryan Reitmeyer 
8176 Presidents Drive 
Suite 1 
Hummelstown, PA  17036 
(732) 598-3367 
Ryan_Reitmeyer@unifirst.com 
 
United Coolair Corp.* 
Open Positions: Mechanical Assembler, Electrical 
Assembler, Bill of Material Member, Purchasing 
Manager 
Contact: Martha Wagaman 
1590 Lilac Road 
PO Box 2423 
York PA 17405 
(717) 843-4311 Ext. 134 
mwagaman@unitedcoolair.com 
 
WD Wright 
Open Positions: Traffic Control Flagger 
Contact: Erica Yarnall 
1200 Sharon Road 
Suite 1 
Spring Grove, PA  17362 
(614) 809-1807 
eyarnall@wdwright.com 
 
Wolf Home Products 
Open Positions: Warehouse Workers, Class A CDL 
Drivers, Customer Service Representatives 
Contact: Rachel Wagner 
20 West Market Street 
York, PA  17401 
(717) 852-4807 
rawagner@wolfhomeproducts.com 
 
 
 

 
 
York City School District 
Open Positions: Cafeteria Assistant Substitutes, 
Custodial Substitutes, Cafeteria Aides (Security), 
Security Assistants (Security), Hall Monitors 
(Security), Security Substitutes, Teacher & 
Student Aides & Substitutes 
Contact: Ronda Taylor 
31 N. Pershing Avenue 
York, PA  17401 
(717) 849-1433 
taloron@ycs.k12.pa.us 
 
York Saw and Knife Co. 
Open Positions: AutoCAD/Programmer, 
Technical Inside Customer Service, Machine 
Operators (1st & 2nd Shifts) 
Contact: Dawn Myers 
295 Emig Road  
York, PA  17406 
(223) 848-3330 
dmyers@yorksaw.com 
 
YWCA York. 
Open Positions: Assistant Group Supervisor, 
Camp Cook, Child Advocate, Crisis Response 
Advocate/Resident Counselor, Victim Services, 
Neighborhood Youth Ambassador, Quantum 
Opportunities Program Mentor Advocate, 
Resident Counselors, Staff Attorney, Pre K 
Assistant Group Supervisors and Floaters, Pre K 
Lead Teacher, School Age Care Assistant Group 
Supervisor and Floaters, School Age Care Lead 
Teacher. 
Contact: Jody Brown 
320 E Market Street 
York, PA  17401 
(717) 434-1757 
jbrown@ywcayork.org 
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For more information on these career 
advancing opportunities, or 
opportunities to connect with 
employers, feel free to contact the 
team at the York County Economic 
Alliance and connect with the 
Pathways Portal at YoCoPathways.com  
 
Sully Pinos    
York County Economic Alliance 
spinos@yceapa.org 
yceapa.org 
 
Marlena Schugt 
York County Economic Alliance 
mschugt@yceapa.org 
yceapa.org 
 

Training Providers 
 
York County School of Technology 
Open Positions: Seeking Students interested in 
pursuing high quality, hands-on training 
programs in transportation, healthcare, 
manufacturing, and skilled trades 
Contact: Merideth Edgar 
2179 S. Queen Street 
York, PA  17402 
(717) 747-2130 
medgar@ytech.edu 
 
York Electrical Institute 
Open Positions: First Year Apprentices and 
Certified Journeyperson electrician 
Contact: Scott Brenneman 
555 Willow Springs Lane 
York, PA  17406 
(717) 804-4942 
sbrenneman@yorkelectricians.org 
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